GA.

ALBERTA

Callaway Golf Pro-Assistant
Jasper Park Lodge GC
September 6 - 7, 2022

Field Size: 53

Total Purse: $18,850.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

@\!aw‘, ,
Vv v

poyer | rocity | pormer | rocity | soos | woney

Fleming, Riley

Canterq, Dallas

Hnatiw, Jason

Manz, Jacob

Gibson, Craig

Timms, Kasey

Bruce, Adam

Freeman, Matt

Hunter, Randy

MacDermott,
Brice

Nikirk, Dave

Piercey, Shaun

Black, Kevin

Cuthbertson,
Jeff

Gerlitz, Jamie

Kirkness,
Samuel

Cardiff G&CC

Speargrass
GC

Sirocco GC

Northern Bear
GC

Canyon
Meadows
G&CC

Silver Springs
G&CC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Mickelson
National Golf
Academy

Ranch G&CC
(The)

Redwood
Meadows
G&CC

Stony Plain GC

Picture Butte
GC

Inglewood
G&CC

Kirlin, Matthew
Mah, Matthew

Vandermey,
Nick

Fox, Mitchell

Bolen, Dru
Whitton, James
Singh Sandhu,
Khushmanraj

Lavoie, Shawn

Rutherford, Katy

Martens, Cam

Robb, Randy

Westman, Scott

Walter, Murray

James, Robb

Sklarenko, Dean

Caines, Ryan

Lynx Ridge GC
Mill Woods GC
PGA of Alberta
Member

Speargrass GC

Strathmore GC
Mill Woods GC

Silver Springs
G&CC

Windermere
G&CC

Mickelson
National Golf
Academy

Ranch G&CC
(The)

Redwood
Meadows
G&CC

Stony Plain GC

Inglewood
G&CC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

129
130

131

131

132
132

133

133

134

134

134

134

135

135

135

135

$3,800.00
$2,600.00

$1,763.00

$1,763.00

$1,175.00
$1,175.00

$873.00

$873.00

$661.00

$661.00

$661.00

$661.00

$437.00

$437.00

$437.00

$437.00



McCourt, Ranch G&CC Ranch G&CC

Murray (The) Wisser, Adam (The) 135 $437.00



