



Callaway Golf Pro-Assistant
Jasper Park Lodge GC
September 6 - 7, 2022
Field Size: 53
Total Purse: \$18,850.00



TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Fleming, Riley		Kirlin, Matthew	Lynx Ridge GC	129	\$3,800.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	130	\$2,600.00
Hnatiw, Jason		Vandermeij, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	131	\$1,763.00
Manz, Jacob	Speargrass GC	Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	131	\$1,763.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	Bolen, Dru	Strathmore GC	132	\$1,175.00
Timms, Kasey		Whitton, James	Mill Woods GC	132	\$1,175.00
Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	Singh Sandhu, Khushmanraj		133	\$873.00
Freeman, Matt	Canyon Meadows G&CC	Lavoie, Shawn		133	\$873.00
Hunter, Randy	Silver Springs G&CC	Rutherford, Katy	Silver Springs G&CC	134	\$661.00
MacDermott, Brice	Golf Canada	Martens, Cam	Windermere G&CC	134	\$661.00
Nikirk, Dave	Mickelson National Golf Academy	Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	134	\$661.00
Piercey, Shaun	Ranch G&CC (The)	Westman, Scott	Ranch G&CC (The)	134	\$661.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	Walter, Murray	Redwood Meadows G&CC	135	\$437.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	James, Robb	Stony Plain GC	135	\$437.00
Gerlitz, Jamie	Picture Butte GC	Sklarenko, Dean		135	\$437.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	Caines, Ryan	Inglewood G&CC	135	\$437.00

McCourt, Murray	Ranch G&CC (The)	Wisser, Adam	Ranch G&CC (The)	135	\$437.00
--------------------	---------------------	--------------	---------------------	-----	----------